
CE
ASAR & KATIE PINCKNEY

Family reunion

SOUTH
2025

WILDWILD

Friday July 4th ~ Sunday July 6th
ST. STEPHEN ~ SOUTH CAROLINA

YOUR PRESENCE IS MOST INFO IS ON 
OUR NEW WEBSITE:
PINCKNEYFAMILY.COM

Standing 
committee:

BEVERLY P. JEFFERSON
PRESIDENT

843-696-2960

CHRIS HOWARD
1ST VICE PRESIDENT

843-532-5643

JOANN P. WELLS
2ND VICE PRESIDENT

843-708-2131

GLORIA H. CASEY
TREASURER
843-708+8113

{VACANT}
PARLIMENTARIAN

REV. EDNA H. BRYANT
CHAPLAIN

843-729-2155

TRENITA V. MANIGAULT
SECRETARY

843-377-5543

DELORES P. WILLIAMS
SECRETARY EMERITUS

843-906-1081

MARK
YOUR 

CALENDAR!

REGISTRATION WILL OPEN 4/15 
PAYMENTS DUE BY 6/5

SEE EMAIL & WEBSITE FOR 
HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS

REGISTRATION FEES:

SENIOR (80+):

ADULT (18-79):

YOUTH (15-17):

JUNIOR (10-14):

CHILD (5-9):

INFANT <5):

FREE

$130

$80

$55

$30

FREE

FREE

$43

$27

$18

$10

FREE

3 DAYS DAILY

T-SHIRTS:

SOUVENIR 
BOOKS:

DEDICATION 
PAGES:

ALL SIZES

1/2 PAGE
FULL PAGE

$15

$35

$50
$100


